
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\April 13\Contract No 6440.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6440 
REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS – 2010 
 
 
                                                                                               Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.     $104,329.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0886 $84,329.00 
Contingency 8%+ 6,751.00 
Sub Total $91,080.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810375-00-53W0886 $20,000.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,600.00 
Sub Total $21,600.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $112,680.00 
 


